Metering Pumps
LK
Applicable to the Many
Diverse Needs of Chemical
Feeding
1
IWAKI's systematic LK series metering pump consists of the worm gear type dual-cam
driving section, which is compact yet rigid and reliable, and wet-end materials of which

BV-1P    -4H
PVC
0.005 - 1.0 0.2 - 0.8 Ø4 x Ø9 PVC Hose 0.2
BV-1P    -12H 0.005 - 1.0 0.2 - 0.8 Ø12 x Ø18 PVC Hose 0.2
BV-1P    -15 0.005 - 1.0 0.2 - 0.8 15A 0.5
BV-1P    -20 0.005 - 1.0 0.2 - 0.8 20A 0.5
BV-1P    L-4H 0.005 - 1.0 0.05 - 0.2 Ø4 x Ø9 PVC Hose 0.2
BV-1P    L-12H 0.005 - 1.0 0.05 - 0.2 Ø12 x Ø18 PVC Hose 0.2
BV-1P    L-15 0.005 - 1.0 0.05 - 0.2 15A 0.5
BV-1P    L-20 0.005 - 1.0 0.05 - 0.2 20A 0.5
BV-3P    -12H 0.03 - 3.0 0.1 - 0.8 Ø12 x Ø18 PVC Hose 0.4
BV-3N    -12H 0.005 - 3.0 0.1 - 0.3 Ø12 x Ø18 PVC Hose 0.4
BV-3N    -15 0.005 - 3.0 0.1 - 0.3 15A 0.6
BV-3N    -20 0.005 - 3.0 0.1 - 0.3 20A 0.6
BV-3N    -25 0.005 - 3.0 0.1 - 0.3 25A 0.9
BV-7V-20 0.2 - 7.5 0.05 - 0.8 20A 3.5
BV-7V-25 0.2 - 7.5 0.05 - 0.8 25A 3.5
BV-25V-25 2 - 25 0.1 - 0.8 25A 4
BV-25V-40 2 - 25 0.1 - 0.8 40A 4
BV-25V-50 2 - 25 0.1 - 0.8 50A 4.5
N50BV-5V-F 2.5 - 50 0.15 - 0.5 50A 18
N50BV-5V2-F 2.5 - 50 0.15 - 0.5 50A 18
N65•50BV-5V-F 5 - 70 0.15 - 0.5 65A 20
N65•50BV-5V2-F 5 - 70 0.15 - 0.5 65 20
BV-2S6-15
SUS
0.02 - 2.0 0.05 - 0.8 JIS10 · 16K 15A 3.5
BV-7S6-25 0.2 - 7.5 0.05 - 0.8 JIS10 · 16K 25A 6.0
BV-25S6-25 2 - 25 0.1 - 0.8 25A 7.0
BV-25S6-40 2 - 25 0.1 - 0.8 40A 7.5
BV-25S6-50 2 - 25 0.1 - 0.8 50A 8.5
N50BV-5S6-F 2.5 - 80 0.15 - 0.5 50A 29
N65BV-5S6-F 5 - 120 0.15 - 0.5 65A 42
    : Symbol for material of O-ring ("V" for FKM, "E" for EPDM)
      O-ring material or N type is "5V" for CR, or "5V2" for FKM.

pressure
MPa
Connection
Nominal size
DIN PN 10 flange,
unless otherwise specified
Weight
kg
RV-1P    -4H
PVC
1.0 0.3 - 0.8 Ø4 x Ø9 PVC Hose 0.2
RV-1P    -12H 1.0 0.3 - 0.8 Ø12 x Ø18 PVC Hose 0.2
RV-1P    -15 1.0 0.3 - 0.8 15A 0.5
RV-1P    -20 1.0 0.3 - 0.8 20A 0.5
RV-1P    B -15 1.0 0.8 - 1.0 15A 0.5
RV-3P-15 3.0 0.3 - 1.0 15A 0.6
RV-3P 20 3.0 0.3 - 1.0 20A 0.6
RV-3P-25 3.0 0.3 - 1.0 25A 0.9
RV-3P    -12H 3.0 0.3 - 1.0 Ø12 x Ø18 PVC Hose 0.4
RV-7V-20 7.5 0.3 - 0.8 20A 3.5
RV-7V-25 7.5 0.3 - 0.8 25A 3.5
RV-7V-20 7.5 0.8 - 1.0 20A 3.5
RV-7VB-25 7.5 0.8 - 1.0 25A 3.5
RV-25V-25 25 0.3 - 0.8 25A 4.0
RV-25V-40 25 0.3 - 0.8 40A 4.0
RV-25V-50 25 0.3 - 0.8 50A 4.5
N50RV-5V-F 45 0.15 - 0.5 50A 18
N50RV-5V2-F 45 0.15 - 0.5 50A 18
N65•50RV-5V-F 65 0.15 - 0.5 65A 18
N65•50RV-5V2-F 65 0.15 - 0.5 65A 18
RV-2S6-15
SUS
2.0 0.3 - 0.8 JIS10 · 16K 15A 3.5
RV-2S6B-15 2.0 0.8 - 1.5 JIS10 · 16K 15A 3.5
RV-7S6-25 7.5 0.3 - 0.8 JIS10 · 16K 15A 6
RV-7S6B-25 7.5 0.8 - 1.5 JIS10 · 16K 15A 6
RV-25S6-25 25 0.3 - 0.8 25A 7.0
RV-25S6B-25 25 0.8 - 1.0 25A 7.0
RV-25S6-40 25 0.3 - 0.8 40A 7.5
RV-25S6-50 25 0.3 - 0.8 50A 8.7
RV-25S6B-40 25 0.8 - 1.0 40A 7.5
N50RV-5S6-F 80 0.15 - 0.5 50A 29
N65RV-5S6-F 120 0.15 - 0.5 65A 42
    : Symbol for material of O-ring (“V” for FKM, “E” for EPDM)
      O-ring material or N type is FKM for “5V2”.